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Copy to 

SATURDAY 

Day 

19-03-2024 TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

File. 
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All Deans & Heads, NSU 

All Notice Boards, 

EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE 
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Part - I 

Part-I 

Part- I| 

Part- || 

Part-lI 

Part -Il 

Part -|| 

Part- I| 

Part 

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU 

Part -| 

Part-| 

Part-Il 

Part-II 

Part -II 

Part-II 

Part-J) 

Part - I| 
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Paper No. 

2 

2 
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9 (A) 

10 

9 (B) 

Paper No. 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 (A) 

5 

4 (B) 

Subject 
1" Language, English 

Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm 

20 Language, Hindi/Telugu/Sanskrit 
Sahitya/Vyakarana/Jyotisha/Darsana 

Sanskrit (Kumarasambhavam, 
Sahithyasastrapravesini - 2) 
Sanskrit (Shaddarsanasamuchaya, 

Laghujatakam) 

Date: 06-03-2024 

Mathematics-1(3hours)/History (3hours)/ 
Yoga & Meditation (1"hours), 50 Marks 
Computers (1<hours), 50 Marks 
Mathematics - 2 

Subject 

1 Language, English 

Time: 2.30 pm to 5.30 pm 

2"° Language, Hindi/Telugu/Sanskrit 

Sanskrit (Raghuvamsam-Sahityasastrapravesini) 

The Assistant Registrar/So (AA), NSU for necessary arrangements 
ICT Lab, with a request to host Tine-Table in the university Web-site 
The PS to VC/Registrar, NSU 

Sanskrit (Laghusidhantakoumudi) 
Sanskrit (Tarkasangrahah) 

Mathematics-1(3 hours)/History (3hours)/ 
Yoga & Meditation (1 hours), 50 Marks 
Computers (1"<hours), 50 Marks 
Mathematics -2 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATÍONS 
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